
Hallenspielplan  Hermann-Gieseler-Halle Magdeburg  ( 1095 )
Klaus-Miesner-Platz 2
39108   Magdeburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.09.2023 11:00 ME SCM FSV 1895 Magdeburg 33:18

So. 10.09.2023 12:00 RNO mJB SCM HC Elbflorenz 2006 28:13

Sa. 16.09.2023 11:30

13:00

ME

SALMJD

SCM

SCM II

SV Eintracht Hohenwarthe

Kühnau/DRHV 06

63:4

37:36

So. 24.09.2023 14:00 RNO mJB SCM Lausitzer HC Cottbus 33:20

So. 01.10.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

SALMJD

SALMJC

SALMJB

SCM

SCM

SCM II

SCM II

HG 85 Köthen

SV Eintracht Gommern

39:30

44:22

51:26

Sa. 07.10.2023 11:00

13:00

ME

SALMJD

SCM

SCM II

FSV 1895 Magdeburg II

TSG Calbe/Saale

44:2

27:29

Fr. 13.10.2023 17:00 VE MJC 1. Vfl Potsdam 2 JSpG Kühnau/DRHV 06 2 25:14

Sa. 14.10.2023 09:10

10:00

10:50

11:40

13:30

14:20

15:10

16:00

16:50

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

TSV Burgdorf 6

Melsunger T...V. 3 (MJC)

TSV Burgdorf 6

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 8

1. Vfl Potsdam 2

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 8

Melsunger T...V. 3 (MJC)

1. Vfl Potsdam 2

JSpG Kühnau/DRHV 06 2

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 8

1. Vfl Potsdam 2

JSpG Kühnau/DRHV 06 2

Melsunger T...V. 3 (MJC)

TSV Burgdorf 6

JSpG Kühnau/DRHV 06 2

TSV Burgdorf 6

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 8

Melsunger T...V. 3 (MJC)

16:25

15:23

24:23

20:13

21:8

31:21

17:14

24:20

14:21

So. 15.10.2023 09:00

10:00

11:15

13:00

VE MJC

VE MJC

VE MJC

RNO mJB

NSG EHV/NH/Buteo 10

Mecklenburg...Schwerin 5

JSpG Kühnau/DRHV 06 2

SCM

Mecklenburg...Schwerin 5

JSpG Kühnau/DRHV 06 2

NSG EHV/NH/Buteo 10

Füchse Berlin Reindf.

15:14

18:19

17:22

27:30

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.11.2023 11:30

13:30

15:30

18:00

ME

SALMJC

SALMJB

RNO mJB

SCM

SCM

SCM II

SCM

BSV 93 Magdeburg III

HSG Osterburg

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

SG NARVA Berlin

41:13

57:15

38:34

43:19

Sa. 09.12.2023 10:00

11:30

13:30

ME

SALMJC

SALMJB

SCM

SCM

SCM II

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

20:28

58:15

42:30

Sa. 16.12.2023 11:30 SALMJD SCM TSG Calbe/Saale 38:26

Sa. 20.01.2024 11:30 SALMJD SCM II USV Halle 33:34

So. 28.01.2024 12:00 RNO mJB SCM SC DHfK Leipzig 22:25

Sa. 17.02.2024 11:30

13:30

SALMJD

SALMJC

SCM

SCM

USV Halle

USV Halle

34:24

54:14

Mi. 21.02.2024 18:30 SALMJB SCM II SV Langenweddingen 28:33

Sa. 24.02.2024 12:00

14:00

SALMJD

RNO mJB

SCM II

SCM

SCM

BSV 93 Magdeburg

41:47

25:17

Sa. 02.03.2024 16:00 RNO mJB SCM NSG Riesa/Meißen 45:13

Sa. 09.03.2024 11:30

13:30

15:30

SALMJD

SALMJC

SALMJB

SCM

SCM

SCM II

Kühnau/DRHV 06

Kühnau/DRHV 06

Kühnau/DRHV 06

41:26

30:29

36:37

Sa. 16.03.2024 11:45

14:00

SALMJD

RNO mJB

SCM II

SCM

HC Burgenland

1. VfL Potsdam

33:31

35:21

Fr. 22.03.2024 19:00 RNO mJB SCM HC Empor Rostock 25:22

Sa. 06.04.2024 11:00 ME SCM Barleber Ha...Club e. V. 54:13

Sa. 13.04.2024 10:00

11:30

13:15

SALMJD

SALMJC

SALMJB

SCM

SCM

SCM II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

18:18

29:21

27:31



Hallenspielplan  Hermann-Gieseler-Halle Magdeburg  ( 1095 )
Klaus-Miesner-Platz 2
39108   Magdeburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.04.2024 10:00

11:30

13:30

15:30

SALMJD

SALMJD

SALMJC

SALMJB

SCM II

SCM

SCM

SCM II

BSV 93 Magdeburg

HC Burgenland

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

HC Burgenland

35:25

41:22

35:21

49:29


